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Rehearsal Schedule

Monday, 10th November 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Thursday, 13th November 2025,  4:45pm to 9:30pm at Cadogan Hall

Monday, 17th November 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 24th November 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 1st December 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 8th December 2025,  5:00pm to 9:30pm at St John's Hyde Park

Monday, 15th December 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 5th January 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 12th January 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 19th January 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 26th January 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 2nd February 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 9th February 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 23rd February 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Saturday, 28th February 2026,  11:00am to 5:30pm at To Be Confirmed

Monday, 2nd March 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 9th March 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 16th March 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Wednesday, 18th March 2026,  5:00pm to 9:30pm at To Be Confirmed

Monday, 23rd March 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Wednesday, 6th May 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at To Be Confirmed

Monday, 11th May 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 18th May 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 1st June 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 8th June 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 15th June 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Wednesday, 17th June 2026,  4:45pm to 9:30pm at Cadogan Hall

Monday, 22nd June 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 29th June 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 6th July 2026,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
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